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DRY CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY DUC 545
Drysilale Alfred L, elk 1'ostoIHce. r til 8.

IStli

Drysdale C W, draftsman Trowbridge &
Livingston

Drysdale David, lab, r 1959, 17th Av
South

Drysilale Edward, teamster, r 711 Ten-
nessee

Drysellus Erland, foreman, r 1657 Fulton
Dschurr Katrina, widow, r 273 Sanchez
D'Sllva Joseph, livery and boarding, 1519

Geary
Duane Charles, elk M Duane, r 403, 29th
Duane Daniel, cond, r 24 Tiffany Av
Duane Henry, lab Tubbs Cordage Com-

pany
Duane Henry F, molder. r 458 Sanchez

mgr G Ryan, r 22 Pros-Duane James A,
pect Av

Duane James F, teamster, r 1075 Ply-
mouth Av

Duane J H, car insp S P Co, r 14 De
Boom

Duane John, bricklyr, r 539 Baker
Duane John, elk Local Frgt S P Co,

r Ocean View
Duane John, teamster, r 3418b, 19th
Duane Josephine, widow, r 458 Sanchez
Duane Michael, dry goods, 2950, 24th,

r 403, 29th
Duane Patrick, lab, r 1402, 15th
Duane William, molder, r 458 Sanchez
jtyDuane. See Doan and Doane
Duarte Frank, metal wkr, r 55 Ryan Av
Duarte Jesus, electn, r 4227, 20th
Duarte John, laundryman, r 75 Church

Lane
Duarte Joseph, barber B Bernhard, r

470 Waller
Duarte Joseph, carp, r 112 Wolfe
Dubar J H, driver S F Gas & Elec Co,

r 11 Chenery
Dubberke Albert, molder, r 4285, 24th
Dubberke Richard, brewer, r 4285, 24th
Dubbers Ella, widow, r 922 Florida
Dubbin Robert, sec Salvation Army, r

Oakland
Dubeck Frank, barber, 466 Pacific
Dubedat Edouard (Pascal, Dubedat &

Co) r 2400 Broadway
Dubel Charles, contr, r 2719 Union
Dubgen T, elk Cal Fruit Canners' Assn,

r 2727 California
Dubilliss Matthew, switchman, r 700

Brannan
Dublin Frank C, elk, r 859 Ashbury
Dubner John V, driver, r 821 Hampshire
Duboce Apartments, cor Fillmore and

Duboce Av
Duboce Av Planing Mill, 456 Duboce Av
Duboce Hall, cor Church and Duboce Av
Duboce Park, 13th bet Steiner and Scott
Duboce Park Garage Co, 33 Sanchez
Duboce Stables, 65 Duboce Av
Dubois A J, horseshoer, r 860 McAl-

lister
Dubois Charles, draftsman, r 2295 Sac-

ramento
Du Bois Ernest B, agriculturist, r 2023

Broadway
Du Bois Henry A Mrs, widow, r 2023

Broadway
Du Bois H H, with Shreve & Co, r Oak-

land
Du Bois James, r 2409 Webster
Du Bois Leonora, widow, r 3249 Folsom
Du Bois Paul, collr Northwestern Pao

RR Co, r 2624 Clay
Dubois Paul B, bartndr, r 1365 Eddy
Du Bois Wallace, cond. r 326 Naples
Dubois William, ins agt, r 2245 Market
£3TDubois. See Debois
Dubonnet Rene, confectionery, 3583, 20th
Dubos Eugene (Dubos & Peyron) r 583

Turk
Dubos & Peyron (E Dubos and S Pey-

ron) barbers, 583 Turk
Dubourdieu Paul, lab, r 823 Union
Dubro Isaac, driver, r 1405 San Bruno

Av

uiNfri.uci l
CARNEGIE BRICK POTTERY CO

IIJSTREET =^Market 88
Dubue Camllle, cutter, r 110a Laguna
Du Ciirpe George, .Ik, r Hi- Belvedere
Ducas E (S Ducas Co) r 1004 Webster
Ducas Salomon, pres S Ducas Co, r 1004

Webster
Ducas S Co (S and E Ducas) real estate

agts, 1004 Webster
Ducasse Germain, laundryman, r 332,

3d Av
Ducasse John, carp, r 3022 Webster
Ducasse Peter, contr, r 3020 Webster
Ducato Louis (Onesti Ducato & Co) r

1527 Lombard
Ducey Thomas, carp, r 871 Hayes
Duchateau Henri (Betrand & Duchateau)

r 518 Clay
Duchein Eugene M, gas engines, r 2621

Pine
Duchein Louis, laundryman, 607 Chest-

nut
Duchein Pierre, r 2621 Pine
Duchemin Emil (Duchemin & Corse) r

780 Broadway
Duchemin & Corse (E Duchemin and J

Corse) liquors, 780 Broadway
Duchene John, locksmith, 518 Waller
Duchrau Wilhelmina Miss, nurse, r 3821

Sacramento
Duck Florence Miss, elk, r 2766, 22d
Duck George H, salesman, r 347 Devisa-

dero
Duck Henry, sticker hand, r 2766, 22d
Duckel John, pressman Neal Pub Co, r

2512% Sutter
Ducker George A, bkkpr, r 708 Central

Av
Ducker Mathilde, widow, r 347 Haight
Ducker Zilpha, widow, r 349 Capp
4S*Ducker. See Duecker
Duckett Ralph, cement wkr, r 1375 Stev-

enson
Ducklow Peter, elk, r 3517, 24th
Duckworth Richard, cornice wkr, r 3309,

20th
Duclair Peter, driver, r 1810% Post
Duclos Joseph, teamster, r 935 Alabama
Duclos Vidal, contr, r 2858, 22d
Ducoin Emil, carp, r 58 Hollis
Ducoing John E, barber, 1415 Valencia
Ducoing J W, lab, r 1306 Berlin
Ducommon William A, carrier Postofflce,

r 906 Capp
(BTDucotey. See Decotey
Ducoty Edwin T, salesman Goldberg,

Bowen & Co, r 2968a Bush
Ducoty Frank, carp, r 406 L
Ducoty George L, with Shreve & Co, r

2329 Franklin
Ducourno Filbert, lab, r 14 Latona
Ducray Julian A, elk Land & Nugent, r

19 Bronte
Ducroux August, cook, r 114 Lake
Ducroux Louis, chef, r 1008% Guerrero
Ducruet Albert F, salesman D N & E

Walter & Co, r Oakland
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MACHINE SHOP TOOLS AND
SUPPLIES

BRASS COPPER STEEL
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